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GMTH70-110KWS

Intelligent Temperature
Control System

Type ll DC & AC
lightning protection

IP 68 Cooling Fan

• MPPT efficiency > 99.9%
• Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter (AFCl) (Optional)
• Active and reactive power compensation, adjust 

power factor



 3P+N+PE/3P+PE 230/400

260Vac-519Vac (According to local standard)

979×610×310

72 76

<55 <60

-25 - + 60

0- 100%

IP65

105000 112500 120000

1100

200-1000

500-850

620

200

38×6

48×6

6/12

135000 150000 165000

77000

70000

111

82500

75000

120

88000

80000

127

99000

90000

143

110000

100000

158

110000

110000

158

55-66

Intelligent fan cooling

≤4000

Technical Data
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